

		1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	2019年
売上	営業日数	23	21	22	22	23	7	8	23	21	170
	宿泊者数(グループ数)	8	4	13	17	9	4	2	15	9	81
	実質稼働率	7%	4%	12%	19%	10%	14%	6%	16%	11%	11%
	キャンセル(件数)	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	0	9
	未払金	¥0	¥0	¥0	¥0	¥0	¥0	¥0	¥0	¥0	¥0
	売上合計	42324	21500	86000	107000	60500	85000	16000	125000	73000	616324
売上原価	家賃	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	水道	4160	3880	3173	2862	3449	3142	4555	4266	2620	32107
	ガス	4816	6243	5002	5025	6468	6011	4970	1648	2171	42354
	電気	10026	9888	10090	8942	10422	9933	8173	7618	8890	83982
	リネン	0	2322	2419	5956	3508	4046	3950	1570	3294	27065
	売上原価合計	19002	22333	20684	22785	23847	23132	21648	15102	16975	185508
粗利	23322	-833	65316	84215	36653	61868	-5648	109898	56025	430816	
販売管理費	通信費	4946	9643	13168	12176	10165	15054	15705	18963	17163	116983
	広告宣伝費	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	備品など	8639	12415	17890	16223	21164	12970	11467	9099	34281	144148
	修繕積立金	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	90000
	クレジットカード手数料	0	0	470	0	0	0	0	220	0	690
	雑費	20000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	45000	65000
	販売管理費合計	43585	32058	41528	38399	41329	38024	37172	38282	106444	416821
営業利益	-20263	-32891	23788	45816	-4676	23844	-42820	71616	-50419	13995	